Position

Health Program Manager I
Registered Nurse

Staff Services Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst Il
Licensed Voc. Nurse Il

Intake Worker IlI

Vocational Assistant Il
Senior Account Clerk
Certified Public Health Nurse
Office Assistant |

Sub Abuse Specialist |
Certified Public Health Nurse

Prevention Program Coord

Other Positions Held County

Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County

Department Total Wages

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

$62,717
$51,351
$42,369
$41,214
$41,214
$35,775
$32,277
$29,536
$26,095
$17,859

$7,299

$7,147

$2,684

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,446
$18,843
$18,274
$17,085
$17,085
$17,564
$15,865
$15,060
$14,180
$13,052
$10,618
$11,132
$10,214



