Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Program Manager II		Del Norte County	Health	\$62,717	\$22,446
Registered Nurse		Del Norte County	Health	\$51,351	\$18,843
Staff Services Analyst II		Del Norte County	Health	\$42,369	\$18,274
Administrative Analyst II		Del Norte County	Health	\$41,214	\$17,085
Licensed Voc. Nurse II		Del Norte County	Health	\$41,214	\$17,085
Intake Worker III		Del Norte County	Health	\$35,775	\$17,564
Vocational Assistant II		Del Norte County	Health	\$32,277	\$15,865
Senior Account Clerk		Del Norte County	Health	\$29,536	\$15,060
Certified Public Health Nurse		Del Norte County	Health	\$26,095	\$14,180
Office Assistant I		Del Norte County	Health	\$17,859	\$13,052
Sub Abuse Specialist I		Del Norte County	Health	\$7,299	\$10,618
Certified Public Health Nurse		Del Norte County	Health	\$7,147	\$11,132
Prevention Program Coord		Del Norte County	Health	\$2,684	\$10,214